
S DIV: LOT 17 OLIVIA ADDITION.

426-600, 630-754, 635-671, 692-7

COOPER ADRIAN
417 SE CASTILLO TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13479-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/07/2016 RP 0.19 7,885 0 0 7,885

STANDARD
1

142,267
200

7,885
150,352

8,395
141,957

HX HB 50,722
91,235

150,352
0

150,352

1469/2240 2/09/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARRETT MISTY MCDANIE

COOPER ADRIAN

1387/1490 6/20/2019 QC U I 11 99,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RESULTS REALTY OF NOR

MISTY MCDANIEL GARR

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2023HX Base Yr

417 SE CASTILLO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,585 75.6000 84.67 218,872 1958 1958 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2417

BAS 260 100 260 14,309

BAS 969 100 969 53,329

FUS 1,188 100 1,188 65,382

UST 168 45 76 4,183

UST 204 45 92 5,064

2,789 2,585 142,267

BAS= W4 BAS= N13 W20 S13 E20$ W38 S25 E15 N3 E27 UST= S3 E12
N17 UST= N14 W12 S14 E12$W12 S14$ N22$ PTR= N25 FUS= N22 W54
S22 E54$ S25$.
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4
38

25

15
3

27

22

BAS 13

20

13

20

UST

3
12

17

12

14

UST 14

12

14

12

FUS 22

54

22

54

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,885


